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CSA RESIDENTIAL SPECIALISTS LIST 

NAMES, ADDRESSES & E-MAILS 

 

ALLEGANY COUNTY  

Kara Lankford   Kara.Lankford@maryland.gov 

Lesa Diehl    lesa.diehl@maryland.gov 

Mental Health Systems Office   

P O Box 1745      

Cumberland MD  21502-1745    

PHONE:   301-759-5215 

FAX:   301-777-5621 

 

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY  

Amy Ryan    Aryan@covad.net 

Anne Arundel County     

Mental Health Agency, Inc.    

P O Box 6675, MS3230    

1 Harry S. Truman Pkway 

Suite 101      

Annapolis MD  21401 

PHONE: 410-222-7858 

FAX:   410-222-7881 

 

BALTIMORE CITY  

Alicia Torres (send RRP apps) alicia.torres@bhsbaltimore.org 

Emily Laun    emily.laun@bhsbaltimore.org 

Marie Moiforay   marie.moiforay@bhsbaltimore.org    

Diana Long    diana.long@bhsbaltimore.org  

Behavioral Health System Baltimore       

Suite 1300  

One North Charles Street 

Baltimore, MD  21201 

PHONE: 410-637-1900 

FAX:   410-637-1911 

 

BALTIMORE COUNTY  

Terrence Morgan   tmorgan@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Baltimore County Department of Health  

Bureau of Behavioral Health    

6401 York Road, 3rd Floor    

Baltimore MD  21212 

PHONE: 410-887-3828  

FAX:   410-887-3786 
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CALVERT COUNTY  

Nancy Porter    Nancy.Porter@maryland.gov 

Calvert County CSA     

P O Box 980      

Prince Frederick MD 20678 

PHONE: 410-535-5400 #330 

FAX:  410-414-8092 

 

CARROLL COUNTY  

Jackie Mazurick   Jackie.mazurick@maryland.gov 

Carroll County Health Department 

Bureau of Prevention Wellness and Recovery     

290 South Center Street    

Westminster MD 21157 

PHONE: 410-876-4800 

FAX:  410-876-4832 

 

CECIL COUNTY  

Shelly Gulledge   Shelly.Gulledge@maryland.gov 

Marianne Redding  Marianne.Redding@maryland.gov     

Cecil County CSA     

401 Bow Street     

Elkton, MD 21921     

PHONE: 410-996-5112 

FAX:  410-996-5134 

 

CHARLES COUNTY  

Karyn Black    Karynm.Black@maryland.gov 

Candice Nelson   Candicem.Nelson@maryland.gov 

Department of Health CSA   

4545 Crain Highway (P. O. Box 1050)    

White Plains, MD 20646    

PHONE: 301-609-5757 

FAX:   301-609-5749 

 

 

FREDERICK COUNTY  

JoyceAnn Sundergill Schmid jss@mhma.net 

PHONE: 301-682-6017#202  

Chris Ireland    cireland@mhma.net  

PHONE: 301-682-6017#206 

Mental Health Management    

Agency of Frederick County    

22 South Market Street, Ste 8    

Frederick MD 21701 

FAX:  301-682-6019 
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GARRETT COUNTY  

Diana Boller    Diana.Boller@maryland.gov 

PHONE: 301-334-7440 #7442 

Fred Polce, Jr.   Fred.Polce@maryland.gov 

PHONE: 301-334-7440      

Garrett County Health Dept. CSA   

1025 Memorial Drive     

Oakland, MD 21550 

FAX:   301-334-7441 

 

HARFORD COUNTY  

Jessica Kraus    jkraus@harfordmentalhealth.org 

Harford County Office on Mental Health  

125 N. Main Street /Rear    

Bel Air MD 21014 

PHONE: 410-803-8726 

FAX:  410-803-8732 

 

HOWARD COUNTY  

Janet Jones    jmjones@hcmha.org 

Howard County Mental Health Authority     

9151 Rumsey Road, Suite 150     

Columbia, MD 21045  

PHONE: 410-313-7375 

FAX:   410-313-7374 

 

MIDSHORE – KENT, CAROLINE, DORCHESTER, TALBOT, QUEEN ANNE  

Johanna Norris, LGSW  jnorris@msmhs.org 

Nancy Fauntleroy   nfauntleroy@msmhs.org 

Kathy Stevens   kstevens@msmhs.org 

MSMHS      

28578 Mary’s Court, Suite 1    

Easton, MD  21601     

PHONE: 410-770-4801  FAX:  410-770-4809 

 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY  

Ken Weston   Ken.Weston@montgomerycountymd.gov 

PHONE:   240-777-3338 or 240-777-1400   

Howard Pumphrey  Howard.Pumphrey@montgomerycountymd.gov 

PHONE:   240-777-1415 or 240-777-1400 

Perry Nerantzis  Perry.Nerantzis@montgomerycountymd/gov 

PHONE:   240-777-1400 

Montgomery County CSA 

401 Hungerford Drive     

First Floor, Rockville, MD 20850     

FAX: 240-777-1145      
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PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY  

Margueritte Parker   MLParker@co.pg.md.us 

Patrick Russell   PLRussell@co.pg.md.us 

Prince Georges County Health Department    

Behavioral Health Services  

Prince George’s County Core Service Agency 

9314 Piscataway Road 

Clinton, MD  20735  

PHONE:  301-856-9500 office  

FAX:  301-856-9558 

 

ST. MARY’S COUNTY  

Ursula Harris   Ursula.Harris@stmarysmd.com 

Cynthia Brown  Cynthia.Brown@stmarysmd.com 

St Mary’s County CSA    

23115 Leonard Hall Drive    

P. O. Box 653      

Leonardtown, MD 20650    

PHONE: 301-475-4200 x1846 

FAX:   301-475-4000 

 

 

WASHINGTON COUNTY  

Marshall “Rick” Rock  RickR@wcmha.org 

Marcie Jackson   MarcieJ@wcmha.org 

Washington County CSA     

339 E. Antietam Street, Suite 5   

Hagerstown MD 21740    

PHONE: 301-739-2490 

FAX:  301-739-2250 

 

 

 

 

WICOMICO/SOMERSET COUNTY  

Lisa Renegar    Lisa.Renegar@maryland.gov 

Chalarra Sessoms   Chalarra.Sessoms@maryland.gov 

Amanda Rotruck   Amanda.Rotruck@maryland.gov 

Wicomico Behavioral Health Authority 

Somerset Core Service Agency    

108 East Main Street     

Salisbury MD  21801     

PHONE: 410-543-6981 x16490       

FAX:   410-219-2876 
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WORCESTER COUNTY  

Stephanie Yanez   Stephanie.Yanez@maryland.gov 

Jessica L. Sexauer   Jessica.Sexauer@maryland.gov 

Kathy Craige    Kathryn.craige@maryland.gov 

Worcester County CSA    

P O Box 249      

Snow Hill MD 21863     

PHONE: 410-632-3366 

FAX:  410-632-0065 
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